
Klubbmästerskap 24 - 25/8 - 02 
Herrar 

1. Lars Wahlström 35 29 32 36 30 30 30 32 254 31,75 
2. Per Olsson 39 43 29 32 31 30 30 n 266 33,25 
3. Jorge» Samuelsson J5 41 31 38 33 31 30 36 275 54,38 
4. Jan Gunnarsson 38 36 32 36 35 35 39 30 281 35,13 
5. Tonie Andersson 46 35 44 32 29 39 35 30 290 36,25 
6. Dick Holmström 37 39 36 36 37 36 29 42 292 36,50 
7. Joakim Samuelsson 36 37 41 32 35 45 35 37 298 37,25 
8. P-M Rudhamn 39 34 34 40 41 39 37 35 299 37,38 
9. Sebastian Kéck 45 40 38 33 32 42 34 36 300 37,50 
10. Pelle Säll 37 41 34 46 41 46 40 38 323 40,38 
11. Jörgen Eriksson 40 35 47 44 42 39 46 41 334 41,75 
12. Robert Karlsson 41 43 50 47 42 37 36 45 341 42,63 
13. Stefan Gustavsson 46 42 45 50 47 41 48 42 361 45,13 
14. Pierre Israelsson 43 49 47 43 49 42 36 54 363 45,38 
15. Oskar Karlsson 48 52 44 34 42 56 4* 40 364 45,50 
16. Micael Tufvesson 47 46 51 55 44 49 36 41 369 46,13 
17. Viktor Ljungqvist 48 51 53 35 44 55 44 49 379 47,38 
18. Mattias Linden 3ö 37 35 34 38 BRUTIT 180 36,00 
19. Christer Israelsson 46 55 BRUTIT 101 50,50 



Klubbmästerskap 24 - 25/8 - 02 
Damer 

1. Rigmor Storm 39 37 41 38 38 43 36 38 310 38,75 
2. Jeanette EisenSchmidt 43 52 52 47 56 41 46 48 385 48,13 
3. Cindy Eisen-Schmidt 50 51 44 63 45 48 48 44 393 49,13 
4. Helen Gunnarsson 56 47 48 51 58 56 47 57 420 52,50 
5. Katarina Engberg 42 53 57 37 57 57 51 69 423 52,8S 
6. Annelie Forsmark 47 53 48 53 60 53 65 56 435 54,38 
7. Margareta Israelsson 62 43 72 66 53 55 40 59 450 56,25 

Ungdomar 

1. Henrik Wallin 37 37 47 36 38 39 37 32 303 37,88 
2. Erik Schöld 45 40 36 48 33 53 36 48 339 42,38 
3. Anton Renhag 35 44 58 49 39 56 38 44 363 45,38 
4. Marie Israelsson 53 40 40 61 39 48 48 46 375 46,88 
5. Björn Rothén 48 57 50 54 44 45 47 36 381 47,63 
6. Kristoffer Engberg 68 56 57 48 61 51 59 42 442 55,25 
7. John Petersson 50 59 68 58 64 65 57 52 473 59,13 
8. Kajsa Gunnarsson 67 76 57 65 76 57 59 79 529 66,13 
9. Robin Forsmark 61 73 75 62 74 76 64 59 544 68,00 
10. Viktor Svensson 44 35 39 48 46 31BRUTIT243 40,50 



Klubbmästerskap 25/8-02 
Mixed 

1. Stefan Gustavsson 
Anton Renhag 

2. Dick Holmström 
Christer Israelsson 

3. Joakim Samuelsson 
Jeanette Eisen-Schmidt 

4. Pelle Säll 
Viktor Ljungqvist 

5. Henrik Wallin 
Björn Rothén 

6. Jan Gunnarsson 
Kristoffer Engberg 

7. Jörgen Samuelsson 
John Petersson 

8. Lasse Wahlström 
Robin Forsmark 

9. Tonie Andersson 
Katarina Engberg 

10. Per Olsson 
Kajsa Gunnarsson 

11. Erik Schöld 
Oskar Karlsson 

12. P-MRudhamn 
Annelie Forsmark 

13. Robert Karlsson 
Helen Gunnarsson 

14. Marie Israelsson 
Micael Tufvesson 

15. Cindy Eisen-Schmidt 
Pierre Israelsson 

38 37 75 37,50 

38 41 79 39,50 

41 40 81 40,50 

36 45 81 40 ,^ 

45 36 81 40,50 

44 39 83 41,50 

38 45 83 41,$0 

42 45 87 43,50 

41 46 87 43,50 

47 41 88 44,00 

55 34 89 44,50 

44 46 90 45,00 

41 53 94 47,00 

46 40 96 48,00 

44 66 110 55,00 


